1 63-2483—2G.R.  •  Rev. 4-95  •  ©Honeywell Inc. 1995
ML6185
Spring Return
Direct Coupled Actuator
The ML6185 Spring Return Direct Coupled
Rotary Actuator is a floating control motor that can
be used with controls that provide switched or
floating single pole double throw (spdt) control

63-2483—2 2
ML6185
SPECIFICATIONS • ORDERING INFORMATION
Specifications
MODELS: ML6185 Spring Return Direct Coupled Rotary
Actuators.
ML6185A: Medium Torque (50 lb-in.) Direct Coupled
Rotary Actuator without auxiliary switches and
without time-out function.
ML6185C: Medium Torque (50 lb-in.) Direct Coupled
Rotary Actuator with two line voltage rated aux-
iliary switches, without time-out function.
ML6185D: Medium Torque (50 lb-in.) Direct Coupled
Rotary Actuator without auxiliary switches and
with time-out function.
ML6185F: Medium Torque (50 lb-in.) Direct Coupled
Rotary Actuator with two line voltage auxiliary
switches and time-out function.
ELECTRICAL RATINGS:
Power Input: 24 Vac ± 20%, 50/60 Hz.
Power Consumption:
ML6185A-C: 12 VA maximum at 24 Vac.
ML6185D,F: 12 VA maximum at 24 Vac.
Auxiliary Switch Ratings: 120, 240 Vac: 3 AFL, 18 ALR,
1A pilot duty.
Control: Standard models include nonplenum UL/